



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF HARPER WOODS
ROSCOMMON POCKET PARK
#REF!
AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0329

DATE: 5/28/2025
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Premier Group Associates, LC	\$ 298,273.31 *
2	Michigan Recreational Construction, Inc.	\$ 330,894.00 *
3	KAB Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 368,846.37
4	Dalco Services LLC	\$ 372,063.25
5	Genoa Contracting, LLC	\$ 405,062.60 *
6	Decima, LLC	\$ 406,192.25 *
7	DiMambro Construction, LLC	\$ 409,055.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF HARPER WOODS
ROSCOMMON POCKET PARK
AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0329

Premier Group Associates, LC
2221 Bellevue Street
Detroit, MI 48207

Michigan Recreational Construction, Inc.
1091 Victory Drive
Howell, MI 48843

KAB Enterprises, Inc.
3318 Fort Street
Lincoln Park, MI 48146

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, \$6,600 max.	1	LS	5,389.00	5,389.00	6,400.00	6,400.00	6,600.00	6,600.00
2.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,694.72	2,694.72	7,200.00	7,200.00	7,095.71	7,095.71
3.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	4	Ea	403.40	1,613.60	575.00	2,300.00	1,131.43	4,525.72
4.	_Tree, Rem, Less than 6 inch	3	Ea	225.00	675.00	255.00	765.00	458.57	1,375.71
5.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	82	Ft	25.25	2,070.50	16.00	1,312.00	16.78	1,375.96
6.	Pavt, Rem	5	Syd	29.00	145.00	24.00	120.00	88.77	443.85
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	90	Syd	23.00	2,070.00	24.00	2,160.00	27.24	2,451.60
8.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem	30	Syd	24.00	720.00	24.00	720.00	34.48	1,034.40
9.	_Earth Excavation	150	Cyd	34.56	5,184.00	42.00	6,300.00	48.97	7,345.50
10.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	65.00	130.00	200.00	400.00 *	650.36	1,300.72
11.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	735	Syd	10.33	7,592.55	17.20	12,642.00	19.34	14,214.90
12.	_Fence, Wrought Iron	240	Ft	115.00	27,600.00	134.00	32,160.00	176.76	42,422.40
13.	_Sewer, Sch40 PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det A	30	Ft	64.50	1,935.00	26.50	795.00	159.32	4,779.60
14.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	1	Ea	798.94	798.94	600.00	600.00	3,375.71	3,375.71
15.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	120	Ft	53.80	6,456.00	62.50	7,500.00	34.21	4,105.20
16.	Detectable Warning Surface	30	Ft	27.00	810.00	61.00	1,830.00	91.71	2,751.30
17.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	50	Ft	20.00	1,000.00	64.00	3,200.00	59.01	2,950.50
18.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	6,310	Sft	7.70	48,587.00	8.30	52,373.00	10.55	66,570.50
19.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch	275	Sft	11.50	3,162.50	13.00	3,575.00	22.18	6,099.50
20.	_Fence, Privacy Wood	250	Ft	60.00	15,000.00	77.00	19,250.00	90.55	22,637.50
21.	Sign, Type IIA	13	Sft	28.00	364.00	127.00	1,651.00	119.21	1,549.73
22.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Crosswalk	90	Ft	22.00	1,980.00	16.10	1,449.00	21.12	1,900.80
23.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	30	Ft	25.00	750.00	24.00	720.00	37.11	1,113.30
24.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,020	Syd	4.55	4,641.00	2.55	2,601.00	18.89	19,267.80



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF HARPER WOODS
ROSCOMMON POCKET PARK
AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0329

Premier Group Associates, LC
2221 Bellevue Street
Detroit, MI 48207

Michigan Recreational Construction, Inc.
1091 Victory Drive
Howell, MI 48843

KAB Enterprises, Inc.
3318 Fort Street
Lincoln Park, MI 48146

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25.	_Hydroseeding	1,020	Syd	1.90	1,938.00	5.90	6,018.00	2.42	2,468.40
26.	_Tree Trimming	14	Ea	150.00	2,100.00	445.00	6,230.00 *	151.84	2,125.76
27.	_Bench	12	Ea	1,950.00	23,400.00	1,700.00	20,400.00	1,740.39	20,884.68
28.	_Trash Receptacle	4	Ea	2,450.00	9,800.00	1,360.00	5,440.00	1,738.68	6,954.72
29.	_Picnic Table	6	Ea	2,434.50	14,607.00	1,871.00	11,226.00	1,935.12	11,610.72
30.	_Sewer, HDPE N-12, 6 inch, Tr Det A	245	Ft	42.00	10,290.00	24.40	5,978.00	46.65	11,429.25
31.	_Bike Rack	2	Ea	1,670.00	3,340.00	950.00	1,900.00	1,032.26	2,064.52
32.	_Pavilion, 30x30, Installed	1	LS	62,582.00	62,582.00	78,000.00	78,000.00	53,759.31	53,759.31
33.	_Playground Equipment, Max \$25,000	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00 *	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
34.	Engineered Wood Fiber	95	Syd	22.00	2,090.00	24.20	2,299.00	25.53	2,425.35
35.	Geotextile Fabric	95	Syd	18.50	1,757.50	4.00	380.00	29.85	2,835.75
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	298,273.31 *	\$	330,894.00 *	\$	368,846.37

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF HARPER WOODS
ROSCOMMON POCKET PARK
AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0329

Dalco Services LLC
59187 North Avenue
Ray Township, MI 48096

Genoa Contracting, LLC
24019 Lakewood Street
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48082

Decima, LLC
16870 Schaefer Highway
Detroit, MI 48235

DiMambro Construction, LLC
1000 John R Road, #102
Troy, MI 48083

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, \$6,600 max.	1	LS	6,600.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	6,600.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	4	Ea	550.00	2,200.00	750.00	3,000.00	480.00	1,920.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
4.	_Tree, Rem, Less than 6 inch	3	Ea	725.00	2,175.00	350.00	1,050.00	420.00	1,260.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
5.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	82	Ft	49.00	4,018.00	50.00	4,100.00	12.00	984.00	40.00	3,280.00
6.	Pavt, Rem	5	Syd	100.00	500.00	50.00	250.00	60.00	300.00	50.00	250.00
7.	Sidewalk, Rem	90	Syd	31.50	2,835.00	40.00	3,600.00	25.22	2,269.80 *	30.00	2,700.00
8.	_Driveway, Conc, Rem	30	Syd	31.50	945.00	40.00	1,200.00	29.53	885.90 *	20.00	600.00
9.	_Earth Excavation	150	Cyd	56.00	8,400.00	100.00	15,000.00	78.00	11,700.00	60.00	9,000.00
10.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	300.00	600.00	250.00	500.00	312.50	625.00	1,100.00	2,200.00
11.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	735	Syd	8.50	6,247.50	9.00	6,615.00	25.00	18,375.00	35.00	25,725.00
12.	_Fence, Wrought Iron	240	Ft	147.00	35,280.00	150.00	36,000.00	124.75	29,940.00	75.00	18,000.00
13.	_Sewer, Sch40 PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det A	30	Ft	46.00	1,380.00	75.00	2,250.00	93.75	2,812.50	40.00	1,200.00
14.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,125.00	3,125.00	600.00	600.00
15.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2	120	Ft	45.00	5,400.00	150.00	18,000.00	68.75	8,250.00	35.00	4,200.00
16.	Detectable Warning Surface	30	Ft	90.00	2,700.00	80.00	2,400.00	38.61	1,158.30	40.00	1,200.00
17.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	50	Ft	38.00	1,900.00	80.00	4,000.00	68.75	3,437.50	60.00	3,000.00
18.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	6,310	Sft	8.50	53,635.00	15.00	94,650.00	12.50	78,875.00	9.00	56,790.00
19.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch	275	Sft	30.00	8,250.00	20.00	5,500.00	18.75	5,156.25	15.00	4,125.00
20.	_Fence, Privacy Wood	250	Ft	96.00	24,000.00	100.00	25,000.00	92.38	23,095.00	40.00	10,000.00
21.	Sign, Type IIA	13	Sft	185.00	2,405.00	115.00	1,495.00	875.00	11,375.00	100.00	1,300.00
22.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Crosswalk	90	Ft	125.00	11,250.00	36.00	3,240.00	2.50	225.00	34.00	3,060.00
23.	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 18 inch, Stop Bar	30	Ft	75.00	2,250.00	48.00	1,440.00	6.25	187.50	150.00	4,500.00
24.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	1,020	Syd	5.50	5,610.00	12.00	12,240.00	7.50	7,650.00	5.00	5,100.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF HARPER WOODS
ROSCOMMON POCKET PARK
AEW PROJECT NO. 0180-0329

Dalco Services LLC
59187 North Avenue
Ray Township, MI 48096

Genoa Contracting, LLC
24019 Lakewood Street
Saint Clair Shores, MI 48082

Decima, LLC
16870 Schaefer Highway
Detroit, MI 48235

DiMambro Construction, LLC
1000 John R Road, #102
Troy, MI 48083

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25.	_Hydroseeding	1,020	Syd	2.70	2,754.00	5.00	5,100.00	3.75	3,825.00	5.00	5,100.00
26.	_Tree Trimming	14	Ea	350.00	4,900.00	150.00	2,100.00	312.50	4,375.00	500.00	7,000.00
27.	_Bench	12	Ea	1,850.00	22,200.00	1,196.65	14,359.80	1,885.00	22,620.00	1,500.00	18,000.00
28.	_Trash Receptacle	4	Ea	1,700.00	6,800.00	1,189.95	4,759.80	1,754.00	7,016.00	1,300.00	5,200.00
29.	_Picnic Table	6	Ea	2,000.00	12,000.00	1,313.70	7,882.20 *	2,212.00	13,272.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
30.	_Sewer, HDPE N-12, 6 inch, Tr Det A	245	Ft	34.00	8,330.00	25.00	6,125.00	106.25	26,031.25	100.00	24,500.00
31.	_Bike Rack	2	Ea	730.00	1,460.00	777.90	1,555.80 *	1,295.00	2,590.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
32.	_Pavilion, 30x30, Installed	1	LS	92,500.00	92,500.00	77,800.00	77,800.00	72,250.00	72,250.00 *	118,000.00	118,000.00
33.	_Playground Equipment, Max \$25,000	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
34.	Engineered Wood Fiber	95	Syd	25.25	2,398.75	40.00	3,800.00	31.25	2,968.75	100.00	9,500.00
35.	Geotextile Fabric	95	Syd	12.00	1,140.00	10.00	950.00	22.50	2,137.50	15.00	1,425.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	372,063.25	\$	405,062.60 *	\$	406,192.25 *	\$	409,055.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**